WALLMOUNTED MATRIX 2.0 - 2 GELL qrivee- pxrension

FFFFFFFFFFFF

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



WALLMOUNTED MATRIX 2.0 - 2 GELL qrivee- pxrension

COMPONENTS

PAGETWO

<>

2-Directional Hole Upright M10x90 Hex bolt
Quantity x 4 Quantity x 16

N

M10 Nut M10 Washer
Quantity x 20 Quantity x 40

75mm Dynabolt M10 x110mm Hex Bolt 1080 Single Pipe 1100 Extention Beam
Quantity x 24 Crossbeam Quantity x 2
Quantity x 4 Quantity x 6
d
i

2120 Single Pipe
Crossbeam

Quantity x 1

IRONEDGE

SERIQUS TRAINING



WALLMOUNTED MATRIX 2.0 - 2 GELL qrivee- pxrension

ASSEMBLY DIRECTIONS PAGE THREE

A

voeecfReodhecd
R ravs

NOTE :

Use 110mm bolts on sides with extensions.

.
- s QA0QVOROVRLVUVOVUVORVOROVROVROVRO0RQ

2

4

0

i

“

2

2

o

% /n Part Description QTY
°§ 1 2-Directional Hole 2

2 . Upright
A p) 1080 Single Pipe 3

9 IONR Crossbeam

: <>

A e 3 M10 x90mm Hex Bolt 6

“

§ 4 M10 Hex Nut 8
Mz) 5 M10 Washer 16

H 6 M10 x110mm Hex Bolt 2

N

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



WALLMOUNTED MATRIX 2.0 - 2 GELL qrivee- pxrension

ASSEMBLY DIRECTIONS PAGE FOUR

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



WALLMOUNTED MATRIX 2.0 - 2 GELL qrivee- pxrension

ASSEMBLY DIRECTIONS PAGEFIVE

NOTE :

Bolt must go through one of two holes on
extension piece.

Part Description QTY
1 Single Cell Assembly 2
2 Extension Assembly 1
3 M10 x110mm Hex Bolt 4
4 M10 Hex Nut 4
o 5 M10 Washer 8
o

0]
[
Q)
<>

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



WALLMOUNTED MATRIX 2.0 - 2 GELL qrivee- pxrension

FINALPRODUCT PAGE SIX

IRONEDGE SERIQUS TRAINING



